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Voile

Paper cutter | Coupe papier
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Voile

Weight
Poids

Material
Matériau

Environment
Environnement

Reference
Référence

7.5"
190 mm

0,44 1b
200 g

Porcelain
Porcelaine

Indoor
Interieur

MCP-200-PO-FR
MCP-200-PO-FR
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17
26 mm

0.2"”
6 mm
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